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Air Carrier Access Act	
Mark Dombroff 

Aircraft Inspections and 
Maintenance	

Erin Rivera
Allan Horowitz

Airport Regulation and Litigation	
Mark Dombroff
Rebecca Tingey

Autonomous Vehicle Operations
David Tochen
Mark McKinnon
Mark Connot

Aviation Claims	
Diane Westwood Wilson
Mark Dombroff
Tressie McKeon
Rebecca Tingey
James Eastwood
Morgan Campbell
Mark Connot
Thomas Almy
Christa Hinckley
Erin Rivera

Bankruptcy	
Terence Banich
Robert Amkraut

Commercial Contract Disputes
Ronald Williams
Rebecca Tingey
Molly Williams
Alex Braunstein
Mark Connot

Commercial Motor Vehicle 
Transportation

David Tochen

COVID-19
Mark McKinnon
James Matthews
Alex Braunstein

Disaster Preparation and Response 
(Crisis Management)

Christa Hinckley

DOT Regulation
James Eastwood
Allan Horowitz

Drug and Alcohol Testing of 
Transportation Industry Employees

David Tochen
Morgan Campbell
Allan Horowitz

Electric Vertical Take-Off and Landing 
(eVTOL) Aircraft	

Mark Dombroff
Erin Rivera

Emergency Response 
Mark Dombroff
Christa Hinckley
Morgan Campbell

FAA Regulations
Mark Dombroff
E. Bradley Gould
Tressie McKeon
James Eastwood
Morgan Campbell
Cecilia Littleton
Allan Horowitz
Christa Hinckley
Mark McKinnon

FAA/DOT/TSA Enforcement
Mark Dombroff
Allan Horowitz
Mark McKinnon
James Eastwood
Darcy Osta

False Claims
Brian Stolarz
Terence Banich

General/Business/Corporate Aviation
Mark Dombroff
Erin Letey
Tressie McKeon
Mark Connot
Robert Amkraut
Christa Hinckley
Molly Williams

Government Contracts
Mark Dombroff
Mark Tabakman
Brian Stolarz

Ground Handlers
Diane Westwood Wilson
Mark Dombroff
Morgan Campbell

Hazardous Materials Transportation
Allan Horowitz

Immigration
Ali Brodie

Insurance and Risk Management
Diane Westwood Wilson
Mark Dombroff
James Eastwood
Erin Rivera
Christa Hinckley

Insurance Coverage and Subrogation 
Litigation

Erin Rivera
Thomas Almy
Christa Hinckley
Mark McKinnon
James Eastwood
Mark Connot

Intellectual Property
E. Bradley Gould

Internal Investigations
Patrick Egan
Terence Banich
Brian Stolarz
James Matthews
Morgan Campbell

Joint Ventures
Diane Westwood Wilson

Labor and Employment
Ali Brodie
Mark Tabakman
James Matthews
Morgan Campbell
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Litigation and Dispute Resolution
Diane Westwood Wilson
Mark Dombroff
Tressie McKeon
Morgan Campbell
Terence Banich
Rebecca Tingey
Brian Stolarz
Darcy Osta
Alex Braunstein

Litigation, Regulations and 
Enforcement

Darcy Osta
Morgan Campbell
Patrick Eagan
Cecilia Littleton
Terence Banich
Allan Horowitz

Maintenance, Repair and Overhaul 
Facilities

Diane Westwood Wilson
Mark Dombroff
Tressie McKeon
Christa Hinckley
Allan Horowitz

Manufacturing Aircraft and Equipment
Diane Westwood Wilson
Mark Dombroff
Erin Letey
Morgan Campbell

Mergers and Acquisitions
James Matthews
Erin Letey
Christa Hinckley

NTSB and Accident Investigations
Mark Dombroff
Tressie McKeon
David Tochen
Erin Rivera
Morgan Campbell
Christa Hinckley
Thomas Almy

NTSB Aviation Certificate 
Enforcement Appeals

Mark Dombroff
David Tochen
Thomas Almy
Allan Horowitz

NTSB Regulations
Mark Dombroff
David Tochen

Patent Prosecution and Interference 
Claims of Aviation-Related 
Technologies

E. Bradley Gould

Personal Injury Claims
Diane Westwood Wilson
Darcy Osta
Rebecca Tingey
Alex Braunstein
Thomas Almy
Christa Hinckley

Pilot Training and  
Duty Time Limitations

E. Bradley Gould
Allan Horowitz

Product Liability Claims
Diane Westwood Wilson
Mark Dombroff
Tressie McKeon
Cecilia Littleton
Rebecca Tingey
Alex Braunstein
Thomas Almy
Mark Connot

Property Damage, Lost Baggage, 
Denied Boarding, Professional 
Liability and Discrimination Litigation

Diane Westwood Wilson
Thomas Almy
Christa Hinckley

Regulatory Compliance
Mark Dombroff
Tressie McKeon
Morgan Campbell
Darcy Osta
James Eastwood
Cecilia Littleton
Allan Horowitz
Mark McKinnon
Christa Hinckley

Selling, Purchasing, Leasing 
and Chartering Aircraft

Mark Dombroff
Christa Hinckley
James Eastwood
Tressie McKeon

The SAFETY Act
Mark Dombroff
Mark McKinnon
Darcy Osta

TSA
Allan Horowitz

Unfair Trade Practices and 
Commercial Contract Disputes	

Alex Braunstein

Unmanned Aircraft Systems 
(UAS)/Drones

Mark McKinnon
Cecilia Littleton
Mark Connot

Urban Air Mobility (UAM)
Mark Dombroff
Erin Rivera

Voluntary Disclosure Reporting
Patrick Egan
Allan Horowitz

Wrongful Death
Diane Westwood Wilson
Mark Dombroff
Tressie McKeon
Morgan Campbell
Rebecca Tingey
Alex Braunstein
Christa Hinckley
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Thomas B. Almy | Counsel 
703.647.5907  
talmy@foxrothschild.com 
Tysons, VA 

Alex L. Braunstein | Associate 
561.804.4497  
abraunstein@foxrothschild.com  
West Palm Beach, FL

Mark A. Dombroff | Partner 
Co-Chair 
703.248.7002  
mdombroff@foxrothschild.com  
Tysons, VA

E. Bradley Gould | Partner 
212.878.7953  
egould@foxrothschild.com  
New York, NY

Erin J. Letey | Partner 
206.389.1585  
eletey@foxrothschild.com  
Seattle, WA

Tressie E. McKeon | Partner 
Co-Chair 
214.231.5726  
tmckeon@foxrothschild.com  
Dallas, TX

Erin I. Rivera | Associate 
202.794.1216  
erivera@foxrothschild.com  
Washington, DC

Rebecca Tingey | Partner 
212.878.7963  
rtingey@foxrothschild.com  
New York, NY

Molly R. Williams | Associate 
215.918.3683  
mrwilliams@foxrothschild.com  
Warrington, PA

Robert N. Amkraut | Partner 
206.389.1747  
ramkraut@foxrothschild.com  
Seattle, WA

Ali Brodie | Partner 
303.446.3846  
abrodie@foxrothschild.com  
Denver, CO

James A. Eastwood | Partner 
703.248.7006  
jeastwood@foxrothschild.com  
Tysons, VA

Christa Hinckley | Counsel 
214.231.5786  
chinckley@foxrothschild.com  
Dallas, TX

Cecilia J. Littleton | Counsel 
303.383.7641  
clittleton@foxrothschild.com  
Denver, CO

Mark E. McKinnon | Partner 
202.794.1214  
mmckinnon@foxrothschild.com  
Washington, DC

Brian W. Stolarz | Partner 
202.794.1224  
bstolarz@foxrothschild.com  
Washington, DC

David K. Tochen | Counsel 
202.794.1217  
dtochen@foxrothschild.com  
Washington, DC

Ronald L. Williams | Partner 
610.458.4994  
rwilliams@foxrothschild.com  
Exton, PA

Terence G. Banich | Partner 
312.980.3859  
tbanich@foxrothschild.com  
Chicago, IL

Morgan W. Campbell | Partner 
703.248.7003  
mcampbell@foxrothschild.com  
Tysons, VA

Patrick J. Egan | Partner 
215.299.2825  
pegan@foxrothschild.com  
Philadelphia, PA

Mark J. Connot | Partner 
702.699.5924 
mconnot@foxrothschild.com 
Las Vegas, NV

Allan H. Horowitz | Counsel 
202.794.1213  
ahorowitz@foxrothschild.com  
Washington, DC

James A. Matthews III | Partner 
215.299.2762  
jmatthews@foxrothschild.com  
Philadelphia, PA

Darcy C. Osta | Partner
703.647.5930 
dosta@foxrothschild.com 
Tysons, VA 

Mark E. Tabakman | Partner 
973.994.7554  
mtabakman@foxrothschild.com  
Princeton, NJ

Diane Westwood Wilson | Partner
Co-Chair 
212.878.1431  
dwilson@foxrothschild.com  
New York, NY
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